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Subject to change.

Saturday 20th January Clarence House Chase Raceday JUMPS

Saturday 17th February Betfair Ascot Chase Raceday JUMPS

Sunday 24th March Spring Family Raceday JUMPS

Wednesday 1st May Royal Ascot Trials Day FLAT

Friday 10th May Peroni Nastro Azzurro Friday Raceday FLAT

Saturday 11th May Peroni Nastro Azzurro Victoria Cup Raceday FLAT

Tuesday 18th June ROYAL ASCOT FLAT

Wednesday 19th June ROYAL ASCOT FLAT

Thursday 20th June ROYAL ASCOT FLAT

Friday 21st June ROYAL ASCOT FLAT

Saturday 22nd June ROYAL ASCOT FLAT

Friday 12th July Summer Mile Friday Raceday FLAT

Saturday 13th July Summer Mile Family Raceday FLAT

Friday 26th July QIPCO King George Friday Raceday FLAT

Saturday 27th July QIPCO King George Day FLAT

Saturday 10th August Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup FLAT

Friday 6th September September Friday Raceday FLAT

Saturday 7th September September Saturday Raceday FLAT

Friday 4th October Autumn Friday Raceday & Beer Festival FLAT

Saturday 5th October Autumn Saturday Raceday & Beer Festival FLAT

Saturday 19th October QIPCO British Champions Day FLAT

Saturday 2nd November Fireworks Spectacular Family Raceday JUMPS

Friday 22nd November November Friday Raceday JUMPS

Saturday 23rd November November Saturday Raceday JUMPS

Friday 20th December Howden Christmas Friday Raceday JUMPS

Saturday 21st December Howden Christmas Family Raceday JUMPS


